
Horse RiderNo Rider Class Grade Div Place Points Prize DR%

JLB	LACEY 4003513 Andrea	Raynel Novice	2.2 NOV 1 1 0 63.281

KENLOCK	CHANELLE	SKY 4012064 Bonnie	Turner Novice	2.2 NOV 1 2 0 63.125

TAMBOLEE 1020704 Nancy	Reinke Novice	2.2 NOV 1 3 0 61.719

CHOCOLATE	SPICE Ruby	Groundwater Novice	2.2 NOV 1 4 0 57.813

TIME	STAMP 1049995 Karen	Kruger Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 1 0 68.661

TAMBOLEE 1020704 Nancy	Reinke Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 2 0 66.964

MAHAARO	RENEGADE	GIRL Petrea	Bates Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 3 0 65.268

WILLIAM	WALLACE 4014286 Lynne	Larkin Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 4 0 63.661

MILAN	S 1038755 Karin	Liedler-muh Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 5 0 63.214

CHOCOLATE	SPICE Ruby	Groundwater Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 6 0 63.125

O’BRIENS	TRENDSETTE Emily	Myers Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 7 0 61.518

FLEET	RED 1031988 Cheneya	Terelst-mallinson Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 8 0 55.982

FURIOUS	N	FAST 1028301 Melissa	Knight Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 9 0 49.821

REMI	LAUSANNE 4011092 Elloise	Devlin Advanced	5.1 ADV 1 1 0 73.716

ELITE	RAPHAEL 4004908 Karen	Crommelin Advanced	5.1 ADV 1 2 0 67.905

ETCHED	N	STONE 4000783 Lynda	Schultz Advanced	5.1 ADV 1 3 0 60.676

LEADBURN	RISQUE 4005059 Janet	Hanslo Advanced	5.1 ADV 1 4 0 60.338

HIGH	RANGE 4014267 Skye	Sidebottom Advanced	5.3 ADV 1 1 0 62.162

LEADBURN	RISQUE 4005059 Janet	Hanslo Advanced	5.3 ADV 1 2 0 59.122

ETCHED	N	STONE 4000783 Lynda	Schultz Advanced	5.3 ADV 1 3 0 55

STOCKIE	STELLA 4100673 Leah	Mclellan Big	Tour	Freestyle MED 1 1 0 69.675

QUINTESSENCE	R 4011826 Jana	Stadelmann Elementary	3.2 ELEM 1 1 0 68.688

BRAZZEN	ROCK 4000472 Kylee	Chandler Elementary	3.2 ELEM 1 2 0 63.438

AMBERWOOD	PARK	REVELRY 2100331 Sally	Collins Elementary	3.2 ELEM 1 3 0 62.375

ELLANBRAE	MATTEO 4007411 Sally	Devlin Elementary	3.2 ELEM 1 4 0 61.438

GLENELGS	AMBASSADOR 4005059 Janet	Hanslo Elementary	3.2 ELEM 1 5 0 60.438

BRAZZEN	ROCK 4000472 Kylee	Chandler Elementary	3.3 ELEM 1 1 0 68.659

QUINTESSENCE	R 4011826 Jana	Stadelmann Elementary	3.3 ELEM 1 2 0 67.5

AMBERWOOD	PARK	REVELRY 2100331 Sally	Collins Elementary	3.3 ELEM 1 3 0 64.573

GLENELGS	AMBASSADOR 4005059 Janet	Hanslo Elementary	3.3 ELEM 1 4 0 60.793

STOCKIE	STELLA 4100673 Leah	Mclellan FEI	Grand	Prix FEI 1 1 0 66.304

RAKETE 4000875 Trisha	Sellers FEI	Intermediate	A FEI 1 1 0 64.044

RAKETE 4000875 Trisha	Sellers FEI	Intermediate	B FEI 1 1 0 62.23

WHY	WALTZ	FURST	DANCE 4004065 Claire	Wallace FEI	Intermediate	I FEI 1 1 0 66.176

EMU	GULLY	LIGHTNING	RIDGE 2100331 Sally	Collins FEI	Intermediate	I FEI 1 2 0 64.853

TMH	BOGART 4004949 Kerri-lee	Ryder FEI	Intermediate	I FEI 1 3 0 63.015

METSON 4003114 Samantha-jane	Winton FEI	Intermediate	I FEI 1 4 0 57.338



STOCKIE	STELLA 4100673 Leah	Mclellan FEI	Intermediate	II FEI 1 1 0 65.588

ELITE	DESTINY 4004908 Karen	Crommelin FEI	Intermediate	II FEI 1 2 0 62.132

REMI	LAUSANNE 4011092 Elloise	Devlin FEI	Prix	St	Georges FEI 1 1 0 73.382

EMU	GULLY	LIGHTNING	RIDGE 2100331 Sally	Collins FEI	Prix	St	Georges FEI 1 2 0 70

TMH	BOGART 4004949 Kerri-lee	Ryder FEI	Prix	St	Georges FEI 1 3 0 67.426

WHY	WALTZ	FURST	DANCE 4004065 Claire	Wallace FEI	Prix	St	Georges FEI 1 4 0 66.618

METSON 4003114 Samantha-jane	Winton FEI	Prix	St	Georges FEI 1 5 0 62.206

LEADBURN	RISQUE 4005059 Janet	Hanslo FEI	Prix	St	Georges FEI 1 6 0 61.544

ELITE	RAPHAEL 4004908 Karen	Crommelin FEI	Prix	St	Georges FEI 1 7 0 61.176

AMBERWOOD	PARK	REVELRY 2100331 Sally	Collins Medium	4.1 MED 1 1 0 67.361

HIGH	RANGE 4014267 Skye	Sidebottom Medium	4.1 MED 1 2 0 64.514

BRAZZEN	ROCK 4000472 Kylee	Chandler Medium	4.1 MED 1 3 0 63.958

DONATELLA	TPH 4012368 Louise	Bulman Medium	4.1 MED 1 4 0 63.056

KUNDA	PERFECTLY	PLAIN 1037139 Rosie	Williams Medium	4.1 MED 1 5 0 62.917

ETCHED	N	STONE 4000783 Lynda	Schultz Medium	4.1 MED 1 6 0 61.181

VISIONARY	L 4014267 Skye	Sidebottom Medium	4.1 MED 1 7 0 60.417

KINGS	TOTAL	STAR 4005403 Keith	Smith Medium	4.1 MED 1 8 0 59.167

BRAZZEN	ROCK 4000472 Kylee	Chandler Medium	4.3 MED 1 1 0 65.449

AMBERWOOD	PARK	REVELRY 2100331 Sally	Collins Medium	4.3 MED 1 2 0 64.615

ETCHED	N	STONE 4000783 Lynda	Schultz Medium	4.3 MED 1 3 0 61.154

VISIONARY	L 4014267 Skye	Sidebottom Medium	4.3 MED 1 4 0 61.026

HIGH	RANGE 4014267 Skye	Sidebottom Medium	4.3 MED 1 5 0 60.577

DONATELLA	TPH 4012368 Louise	Bulman Medium	4.3 MED 1 6 0 60.064

KINGS	TOTAL	STAR 4005403 Keith	Smith Medium	4.3 MED 1 7 0 59.615

KUNDA	PERFECTLY	PLAIN 1037139 Rosie	Williams Medium	4.3 MED 1 8 0 57.821

KUNDA	PERFECTLY	PLAIN 1037139 Rosie	Williams Medium	Freestyle MED 1 1 0 63.85

QUINTESSENCE	R 4011826 Jana	Stadelmann Novice	2.2 NOV 1 1 0 69.453

STORMBOY 3052575 Yvette	Beveridge Novice	2.2 NOV 1 2 0 66.797

KENLOCK	CHANELLE	SKY 4012064 Bonnie	Turner Novice	2.2 NOV 1 3 0 65.547

MIRINDA	MATINEE	MAGICIAN 1032536 Abby	Smith Novice	2.2 NOV 1 4 0 65

DAITAN	JAZZ	N	JIVE 1028304 Morgan	Knight Novice	2.2 NOV 1 5 0 63.984

ARDSHEAL	SMOKIN 1032618 Olivia	Gordano Novice	2.2 NOV 1 6 0 61.953

BELCAM	CRICKET 4012728 Madison	Hose Novice	2.2 NOV 1 7 0 61.641

JLB	LACEY 4003513 Andrea	Raynel Novice	2.2 NOV 1 8 0 60.703

PINTAN	BREANNA 4000701 Sue	Dale Novice	2.2 NOV 1 8 0 60.703

KELECYN	MR	WRINKLES 4100602 Kate	Laughton Novice	2.2 NOV 1 10 0 59.844

QUINTESSENCE	R 4011826 Jana	Stadelmann Novice	2.3 NOV 1 1 0 71.857



DAITAN	JAZZ	N	JIVE 1028304 Morgan	Knight Novice	2.3 NOV 1 2 0 66.714

MIRINDA	MATINEE	MAGICIAN 1032536 Abby	Smith Novice	2.3 NOV 1 3 0 66.5

BELCAM	CRICKET 4012728 Madison	Hose Novice	2.3 NOV 1 4 0 64

KENLOCK	CHANELLE	SKY 4012064 Bonnie	Turner Novice	2.3 NOV 1 5 0 63.857

JLB	LACEY 4003513 Andrea	Raynel Novice	2.3 NOV 1 6 0 62.786

STORMBOY 3052575 Yvette	Beveridge Novice	2.3 NOV 1 7 0 62.286

PINTAN	BREANNA 4000701 Sue	Dale Novice	2.3 NOV 1 8 0 62

FLYNN	WANTED 1046310 Francesca	Bates Novice	Freestyle NOV 1 1 0 56.538

MD	SALT	AND	PEPPER 2111358 Danielle	Weymark
Para	Equestrian	Tests	-	Saturday	(FEI	Grade	III	
Grand	Prix	A) PRE 1 1 0 62.667

SHOW	US	YA	IVORIES 1048712 Timothy	Klein Para	Equestrian	Tests	-	Saturday	(Grade	2	Prep) NOV 1 1 0 63.158

KELECYN	MR	WRINKLES 4100602 Kate	Laughton Participant	Novice	2.1 NOV 1 1 0 63.558

JLB	LACEY 4003513 Andrea	Raynel Participant	Novice	2.1 NOV 1 2 0 63.077

ARDSHEAL	SMOKIN 1032618 Olivia	Gordano Participant	Novice	2.1 NOV 1 3 0 62.308

KENLOCK	CHANELLE	SKY 4012064 Bonnie	Turner Participant	Novice	2.1 NOV 1 4 0 61.731

CHOCOLATE	SPICE Ruby	Groundwater Participant	Novice	2.1 NOV 1 5 0 57.788

MAHAARO	RENEGADE	GIRL Petrea	Bates Participant	Preliminary	1.1 PRE 1 1 0 64.8

TIME	STAMP 1049995 Karen	Kruger Participant	Preliminary	1.1 PRE 1 2 0 64.2

BELZAIRE 1051874 Madisun	Graham Participant	Preliminary	1.1 PRE 1 3 0 60.4

O’BRIENS	TRENDSETTE Emily	Myers Participant	Preliminary	1.1 PRE 1 4 0 60.1

WILLIAM	WALLACE 4014286 Lynne	Larkin Participant	Preliminary	1.1 PRE 1 5 0 59.8

CHOCOLATE	SPICE Ruby	Groundwater Participant	Preliminary	1.1 PRE 1 6 0 58.6

FLEET	RED 1031988 Cheneya	Terelst-mallinson Participant	Preliminary	1.1 PRE 1 7 0 54.6

FURIOUS	N	FAST 1028301 Melissa	Knight Participant	Preliminary	1.1 PRE 1 8 0 53

TIME	STAMP 1049995 Karen	Kruger Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 1 0 68.839

MIRINDA	MATINEE	MAGICIAN 1032536 Abby	Smith Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 2 0 67.768

STORMBOY 3052575 Yvette	Beveridge Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 3 0 67.589

DAITAN	JAZZ	N	JIVE 1028304 Morgan	Knight Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 4 0 65.625

RED	HILL	ROYALTY 2111358 Danielle	Weymark Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 5 0 65.089

WILLIAM	WALLACE 4014286 Lynne	Larkin Preliminary	1.2 PRE 1 6 0 62.768

MIRINDA	MATINEE	MAGICIAN 1032536 Abby	Smith Preliminary	1.3 PRE 1 1 0 69.375

STORMBOY 3052575 Yvette	Beveridge Preliminary	1.3 PRE 1 2 0 67.292

TIME	STAMP 1049995 Karen	Kruger Preliminary	1.3 PRE 1 3 0 67.083

DAITAN	JAZZ	N	JIVE 1028304 Morgan	Knight Preliminary	1.3 PRE 1 4 0 66.563

MILAN	S 1038755 Karin	Liedler-muh Preliminary	1.3 PRE 1 5 0 65.833

RED	HILL	ROYALTY 2111358 Danielle	Weymark Preliminary	1.3 PRE 1 6 0 65.521

WILLIAM	WALLACE 4014286 Lynne	Larkin Preliminary	1.3 PRE 1 7 0 64.271

MOLLY	FRASER Rebecca	Barbaro Preparatory	1 PRE 1 1 0 67.5



FERGUS	PARK	CAPTAIN	BLUE Melanie	Wu Preparatory	1 PRE 1 2 0 66.833

HELMSMAN 4010592 Deziree	Roos Preparatory	1 PRE 1 3 0 62

LA	PERCHE	ROSETTE Lily	Parker Preparatory	1 PRE 1 4 0 57.5

KALIMNA	L	AMOUR 1038755 Karin	Liedler-muh Preparatory	1 PRE 1 5 0 52.667

MOLLY	FRASER Rebecca	Barbaro Preparatory	3 PRE 1 1 0 69.079

FERGUS	PARK	CAPTAIN	BLUE Melanie	Wu Preparatory	3 PRE 1 2 0 67.105

BELZAIRE 1051874 Madisun	Graham Preparatory	3 PRE 1 3 0 65.395

FURIOUS	N	FAST 1028301 Melissa	Knight Preparatory	3 PRE 1 4 0 61.316

LA	PERCHE	ROSETTE Lily	Parker Preparatory	3 PRE 1 5 0 59.737

HELMSMAN 4010592 Deziree	Roos Preparatory	3 PRE 1 6 0 59.474

WHY	WALTZ	FURST	DANCE 4004065 Claire	Wallace Small	Tour	Freestyle MED 1 1 0 69.113


